1. Main Entrance

2. Amazon Lockers

3. Admission Entrance

4. Admission Cottage

5. Allman Building and Small Animal Center
6. Lasker Hall-Administrative Offices

7. Mandell Science Building

8.1da M. Block Chapel

9. Feldman Science Center

10. Krauskopf Library

11. Eisner Hall

12. South Hall

13. Berkowitz Hall

14. Samuel Hall

15. Goldman Hall

16. Elson Hall (Health Center)
17. Levin Dining Hall

18. Miller Hall

19. Segal Hall

20. Ulman Hall

21. James Work Hall

22. Admission & LSB Parking
23. Original Gate Entrance

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

DELAWARE VALLEY UNIVERSITY

Life Sciences Building
Athletic Fields

38. Equestrian Riding Ring
39. Equestrian Center

Science Center

Centennial Hall 40. Arthur Poley Greenhouses
Cooke Hall 41. Gardens and Freight Farm
Barness Hall 42. Research Greenhouses
Rudley Ni G 43. Feldstein Horticull

James Work Gymnasium 44. Lake Archer

Student Center

Alumni House (Human Resources
and Public Safety)

Lipinski Field at the

James Work Memorial Stadium
SEPTA Railroad Station

Frank Wolfgang Baseball Field
Dairy Science Center

Apiary (Beekeeping)

45. Home Barns

46. Aaron Building

47. House #2 (Business and Finance)

48. House #1 (Marketing and Communications)
49. Burpee House

50. President’s House (Development & Alumni Affairs)
51. Facilities

52. Machinery Buildings

53. Terrain Cafe

54. South Entrance

55. Plant Science Area

56. Gemmill Animal Science Complex

57. Markovitz Standardbred Center

* Schmider Arboretum (Entire DelVal campus)



